Cellular modules enable the Concord 4 to communicate signals
wirelessly	 over either LTE or GSM/GPRS cellular networks. This
provides users with Alarm.com®’s secure wireless signaling and
convenient functionality including real-time event notification,
Web-based remote monitoring and other home system control
capabilities.
The digital wireless communication also enables secure alarm
reporting to a central monitoring station, whether or not a phone line

Humidity 90% relative humidity
Listings FCC Part 15, IC, PTCRB
Ordering Information
600-1053-LTE-VZ Verizon LTE Cellular Modem; Z-Wave® Enabled
600-1053-4-ZX-AT AT&T™ GSM/GPRS Cellular Modem; Z-Wave Enabled
600-1053-4-ZX-RG Rogers GSM/GPRS Cellular Modem; Z-Wave Enabled (Canada Use Only)
600-1053-4-ZX-TM T-Mobile® GSM/GPRS Cellular Modem; Z-Wave Enabled
600-1019 SuperBus 2000 2-Amp Power Supply
Specifications subject to change without notice.
© 2017 United Technologies Corporation.
All rights reserved.